
No. EEiN I RD/20 1 9-20/NlT/1 6 F No. :EE/CMU|2019-20128
7th November 2019

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Executive Engineer, National lnstitute of Rural Development and Panchayati Raj, Rajendranagar,Hyderabad-

500 030 is hereby invites ienders in sealed covers on GPWD-8 in three covers system on behalf of the Director General,

NIRD&pR for the works cited below from the approved and eligible contractors of cpwo and those on appropriate list of

p&T, MES, Raitways and state pwD up to s.ob'pMl on 20.1 t . ig.tne Tenders will be opened on the same day at 3'30 PM

in the presence of intending firms of their authorized representatives.-

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVET,OPMENT & PANCHAYATHIRAJ
(Ministry of Rural Development, Government of India)

RAJENDRAN AGAR: HYDERAB AD

sl
i.l
)i

Name of the work ECPT in

Rs.
Time
allowed

EMD in
Rs.

Last date of
receipt of
applications

Date issue
of schedules

Time and
date of
opening of
tenders

i. I Rectification cf seepage
I and leakage to 12 Nos-'C'
I 1,,^o n,r:rters.(37 to 4B)

99,654/- 45 days 2,000/- 1 8.1 1 .19 19.11.19 up
to 3.00PM

20.11.19 at
3.30 PM

| ! 'L_L

I z. I Replacement of GS Sheet
| | roofing and other rePair

| ; works to Canteen at

tilW

2,23,6391- 60 days 4,500/- 18.1 1 .19 19.1'1.19 up
to 3.00PM

20.11.19 at
3.30 PM

2.
3.

4.

1. The cost of Tenders form will be Rs.560l non-refundable through Demand Draft from any scheduled bank drawn

in favour of National lnstitute of Rural Development and Panchayati Raj payable at Hyderabad should be

submitted along with the application for each work.

The right to rej6ct the tender in full or part reserves with the Executive Engineer, CMU, NIRD & PR.

The renderers are advised to inspect the site before quoting for the work.

EMD shall be paid through Demand Draft of any scheduled bank drawn respectively in favour of National lnstiiute

of Rur-al Development &?anchayati Raj, payabie at Hyderabad. The tenders without EMD shall be rejected'

The intending tenderers should submit the copies of the last lT/PANA/AT Registration and experibnce certificates

etc. duly attJsted, while applying for the same. Tenders will be issued after verification of orioinal certificates."^l

EXEC TIVE ENGINEER

COPY TO:
1,All notice boards
2,Register & Director (Admn. ) for kind information
3,Assistant Registrar (Estt.) for arranging to display in all notice boards
4,lTL for display in web site


